BIBOJEE GROUP



HABIBABAD - KOHAT (KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA) PAKISTAN Phones : (0922) 862285-862286-862284-862290 Fax: (0922) 862346 Website: <u>www.bcm.com.pk</u>, E-mail: <u>info@bcm.com.pk</u>

\$

Ref. No. BCM/Secy/21/789

Dated: December 3, 2021

The General Manager Påkistan Stock Exchange Limited Stock Exchange Building Stock Exchange Road Karachi.

Subject: Notice of Extra Ordinary General Meeting

Dear Sir,

Enclosed please find a copy of the Notice of Extra Ordinary General Meeting to be held on December 24, 2021 at 11:15 A.M. for circulation amongst the TRE Certificate Holders of the Exchange. The aforementioned notice has also been published in the newspapers on December 3, 2021.

Yours sincerely,

ABDUL MOQEET ZAMAN MALIK Company Secretary

Encl: As Above)

E.

BABRI COTTON S MIL **IMITED** NOTICE OF EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL ETING

hereby given that an Extraordinary (to be the Company) will be held on Friday the 24th December, 2021at 11:15 A.M. at its registered office, Habibabad, Kohat to transact the following biosect follo

Δ ORDINARY BUSINESS:

ne 51stannual general meeting held on October 23, 2021. To confirm minutes of th SPECIAL BUSINESS:

the transactions and underlying agreement(s) entered into with the related party(ies), by passing the o ratify and approve

To ratify and approve the transactions and underlying agreement(s) entered into with the related party(ies), by passing the following special resolution with or without modification: -,) "Resolved that the transactions and underlying agreement(s) entered into with the related party(ies) disclosed in the note 15.1, 15.2 and note 41.3 of the annual audited financial statements of the Company for the year ended June 30, 2021, and also specified in the Statement of Material Information under Section 134(3), of the Companies Act, 2017 (the Act) be and are hereby ratified, approved and confirmed in all respects." The Company Secretary and Chief Executive of the company (the "Authorized Officers"), or such one or more persons as may, from time to time, be specifically designated by the Authorized Officers with regard to this matter on behalf of the company and to do all such acts, deeds, matters and things, as may be deemed necessary and beneficial for the company in this recard.

company and to do all such acts, deeds, matters and things, as may be deemed necessary and beneficial for the company in this regard. The Authorized Officers, be and are hereby jointly or severally authorized to take any further modifications/amendments/ corrections in these Special Resolutions at a later stage if pointed out by Securities & Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP) and to take such other steps, execute such other documents and make necessary corporate and other filings as may be necessary or expedient for the purpose of giving effect to the above Special Resolutions and all other matters incidental or anollary thereto." To consider any other business with the permission of the Chair. By the order of the Board

By the order of the Board

Dated: 3rd December, 2021

2

Company Secretary

- NOTES: 1 The ES: The register of members of the Company will remain closed from 17th December 2021 to 24th December 2021 (both days inclusive). Transfers received in order by the Company's Shares Registrar, Hameed Majeed Associates (P4.) Ltd., 5th Floor, Karachi Chambers, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi by the close of business on 16th December , 2021 will be considered in time for registration in the name of the transferees, and be eligible for the purpose of attending and voting at the EOGM. The register required to be maintained as per section 209 of the Act will be open and accessible for inspection during the continuance of the meeting to any shareholders having the right to attend the meeting. Amember entitled to attend and vote at the meeting may appoint another member of the Company as a proxy to attend and vote instead of him/her. Proxy Form duly completed must be deposited at the registered office of the company at least 48 hours before the time of meeting. CDCAccount Holders will further have to follow the guidelines as laid down in Circular No. 1 of 2000 dated 26 January 2000 issued by the SECP. Any individual beneficial owner of CDC entitled to attend and vote at this meeting must bring his/her CNIC or Passport to prove his/her identity, and in case of Proxy must enclose an attested copy of his/her CNIC or Passport. Representative of Corporate entities should also bring Board's resolution/Power of Attorney with specimen signatures required for the purpose. 2
- 3
- 4
- 5 purpose Pure
- 6.
- 7 8
- a
- Corporate entities should also bring Board's resolution/Power of Attorney with specimen signatures required for the purpose. Pursuant to provisions of section 134 of the Act, if the company receives consent from members holding aggregate 10% or more shareholding, residing in geographical location to participate in the meeting through video conference at least Seven (7) days prior to the date of meeting, the company will arrange video conference facility in that city subject to availability of such facility in thatcity. Due to current Covid-19 situation, the EOGM proceedings can also be attended via video link facility. Shareholders interested to participate in the EOGM are requested to email their Name, Folio Number, Number of shares held in their name, Cell Number, CNIC Number (along with valid copy of both sides of CNIC) with subject "Registration for Participation in EOGM" at info@bcm.com.pk. Video link and login credentials shall be shared with only those members whose emails, containing all the required particulars, are received at least 48 hours before the time of EOGM. Members are requested to notify immediately of any change in their addresses. In accordance with the Companies (Postal Ballot) Regulations, 2018, for any agenda item subject to the requirements of Section 143 and 144 of the Act, shareholders will be allowed to exercise their right of vote through postal ballot i.e. by post or e-voting, in the manner and subject to the conditions contained in the aforesaid regulations. As per Section 72 of the Act, every existing listed company shall be required to replace its physical shares with book-entry from in a manner as may be specified and from the date notified by the Commission, within a period not exceeding four years from the commencement of the Act, i.e., May 30, 2017. The Shareholders having physical shareholding are encouraged to open CDC sub account with any of the brokers or Investor Account directly with CDC to place their physical shares into scriptes form. 10 scrip less form

scrip less form. 11. The notice of EOGM has been placed at the Company's website. STATEMENT UNDER SECTION 134(3) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2017 REGARDING THE SPECIAL BUSINESS Material facts regarding the ratification and approval of the related party transactions and underlying agreement(s) The transactions and underlying agreement(s) entered into with the related party transactions and underlying agreement(s) The transactions after recommendation by the Board Audit Committee. During the year ended June 30, 2021 the Company has carried out different transactions with related party(ies) at arm's length. The Company is non-operational since 33" March, 2020 and it was given on lease to Janana De Malucho Textile Mills Ltd. (JDM - an Associated Company) with the approval of shareholders. The major and material transactions occurred during the year ended June 30, 2021 include receiving partial consideration in advance pursuant to agreement(s) with JDM for the sale of land and residential buildings of the Company. The Company had obtained quotations for the sale of its land & residential buildings and the sale has been made to JDM because it has quoted the highest prices. The significant terms and conditions of the agreement(s) have been duly disclosed in the notes 15.1 and 15.2 to the annual audited financial statements for the year ended June 30, 2021, and the respective notes have also been reproduced below: 1. Note 15.1

 ad financial statements for the year ended June 30, 2021, and uncrease provided interesting the statements for the year ended June 30, 2021, and uncrease provided interesting the statements.

 Note 15.1

 The Company has entered into an agreement with JDM (an Associated Company); the Company is an exclusive owner of the area of fland measuring 354 martas and has agreed to sell the said land according to the terms of sale as under:

 a.
 the price of land is RS.00,000/- per marta and total consideration is Rs.212.400 million;

 b.
 the total amount has been paid in advance by JDM;

 JDM has taken possession of the area of fland and the area is secured with barbed wire;

 d.
 JDM has purchased this land to construct quarters for its workers;

 e.
 transfer of land in name of JDM shall be done after completion of all legal formalities; and f.

 f.
 the stoke sponses on the execution of agreement, transfer of land, attorney fees, etc. shall be borne by JDM.

 Note 15.2
 The transfer of land in name of JDM shall be done after completion of all legal formalities; and f.

- 2
 - The Company, during the year, has entered into agreement with JDM; the Company is an exclusive owner of the area of land measuring 625 martas and residential buildings on land and has agreed to sell the said land and buildings according to the terms of sale as under: a. the price of land is Rs. 600,000/- per marta and total consideration is Rs. 375 million;
- a. the price of land is Rs. 600,000/- per maria and total consideration is Rs. 375 million;
 b. the covered area of the residential buildings is 55,392 square feet and value of residential buildings has been agreed at Rs. 214 per square feet as per survey by an independent party. The value of area of residential buildings on land worked out to Rs. 11.854 million;
 c. the total value of land and residential buildings being sold aggregate Rs.386.854 million. JDM has paid Rs.171.177 million in advance to the Company;
 d. JDM has taken possession of the area of land and the area is secured with barbed wire;
 e. JDM can do any alteration on building structures or can construct any new building as it may deem fit;
 f. transfer of land in the name of JDM shall be done after completion of all legal formalities; and
 g. the total value esso on the execution of agreement, transfer of land, attorney fees, etc. shall be borne by JDM.
 All transactions with related parties to be ratified have been disclosed in the Note 41.3 to the annual audited financial statements for the year ended June 30, 2021. Party wise details of such related party transactions are given below:

Material transactions with Janana De Malucho Textile Mills Ltd. (an Associated Company on the basis of commor directorships) during the year were as follows:

directorships) during the year were as follows.	
	(Rupees in thousand)
Residential rent paid	532
Utilities:	
-Recovered	183,308
-Paid	479
Salaries & benefits	
-Paid	8,233
-Recovered	1,202
Sale of raw materials	51,894
Sale of stores and spares	10,142
Purchase of stores and spares	2,753
Lease rentals received	900
Advances received against sale of freehold	
Land and workers' residential buildings	383,577

DiscLoSURE OF INTEREST OF DIRECTORS: The Company has carried out transactions with related party(ies) in the normal course of business. All transactions entered into with related parties require the approval of the Audit Committee, such transactions were placed before the Board of Directors for the Company. Upon the recommendation of the Audit Committee, such transactions were placed before the Board of Directors for approval. The nature of relationship with these related parties has also been disclosed in the relevant notes to the annual audited financial statements for the year ended June 30, 2021. The material transactions carried out during the year ended June 30, 2021 are pursuant to the agreement(s) with JDM for sale of the land and residential buildings of the Company. Majority of the directors of the Company are also on the Board of Directors for JDM and these common directors are interested in the resolution only to the extent of their shareholding.

Name of the Related Party	Interested Directors of Babri Cotton Mills Ltd. (BCML)	Nature of relationship/Percentage Interest/Shareholding in BCML	
Janana De	Lt. Gen Retd. Ali Kuli Khan Khattak	Shareholder / Director 0.46%	
Malucho Textile	1alucho Textile Mr. Ahmad Kuli Khan Khattak Shareholder /		
Mills Ltd	Mr. Gohar Ayub Khan	Shareholder / Director 0.08%	
	Mrs. Shahnaz Sajjad Ahmad	Shareholder / Director 0.19%	

بابري كاثن ملز لميثيژ

اطلاع غيرمعمولي اجلاس عام

تمپنی سیکرٹری

بذریعه بذا مطلح کیاجا تا ہے کہ بابری کا ٹن طزلمیٹڈ (یہاں بطورا کیے کمپنی) کاغیر معمول اجلاس عام EOGM، کپنی کے دجٹر ڈدفتر، حبیب آباد، کوہائے پردرج ذیل امور کی انجام دہی کیلئے برد زجھ مور فته 24 دىمبر 2021 موضى 11:15 بى منعقد بوگا-

-A عام امور

-1

- 23 التوبر 2021 مكومنعقده 15 وي سالا نه اجلاس عام كى كارروائى كى توثيق كرنا--1
 - خصوصىام -B 19
- کے کے ساتھ پاس کے بغیر درج ذیل خصوصی قرار داد پاس کرکے متعلقہ فریقول کے ساتھ طے پانے والے لین دین اور خیادی معاہدے کی توثیش اور منظور کی دینا:-1.7

" قرار پایا کہ متعلقہ فریقوں کے ساتھ کیے گئے لین دین اور بنیادی معاہدے جیسا کہ 30 جون 2021 کو ختم ہونے والے سال کے لیے کمپنی کے سالانہ آڈٹ شدہ مالیاتی صابات کے نوف 1.51،2.15 اورنوف 41.3 مين ظاهر كميا كياب اوركيتيزا كمك 2017، (اكمك) سيشن (3)134) تحت مادى معلومات كى بيان مش محى دضاحت كى كلى ب مراطظ اس كى تويش ، منظوری اور تصدیق کی جاتی ہے.

سریں رو میری باب بسب کمپنی کے کپنی جگر بری اور چیدا بختر کینو(" مجاز اشرال")، یا ایسے ایک یازیاده افران کی افران کی طرف سے اس مقصور کے بطر دیریا مرد سے جاتے ہیں، جیسا کہ معالمہ ہو، اور بزرید بذا کپنی کی جائب سے اس معالمے سحوالے سے تاہم فروری قافونی اور دگر کار پوریٹ دکھا کر نے اور اس سلسلے میں کچنی سے لیک مار ہو، الے قام ، كامول، معاملات اور چيزي كرف كااختيارد ياجا تاب-اعال

، من ای در اسمات در چری کرے میں سورویو بہت۔ مجاز اسران، مشتر کو طور پر یکے بعدد عگر سان صوفی آراردادد میں مرید تر مم/ اصلاح (گنج کرنے کے جاز ہوں گے اوداکر تیکو نی کرنے اسک کی طرف سے نشاعدی کی گؤال طرح کے دومر ساتھ املت «اس طرح کہ دستا یہ برطی دادد خود در کا دلو یو دیب اور دکھ خانگ کریں جو کی آر نافذكرني كمقصدك ليضروري يامناسه بحكم بورد . 11.

بصدركى اجازت سے تمى ديگرامور پركارروائى كرنا۔ -2

نوٹس: کوہان 3 دمبر 2021ء 1- کمپنی کا کال کار جنر 17 دبر 2021ء (جنول دون ایام) بندر ہے کا منتقلیاں کمپنی کے شیرز دجزار کے دفتر جدید مجدول یوں ایٹس (پرائیریں) کمپنڈ، پانچ میں حزل، کرایگ 1- کمپنی کا کال کار جنر 17 دبر 2021ء 19 دور میں 2001ء (جنول دون کا مار جنریٹن اور EOGM میں ترک اور دونگ کے مصدح کے روفت تصور وگی۔ -2

- ہی سے میں اور میں اور برای وہ دوریا ہے ماہ ایر موجوں احد میں اور میں احد میں اور میں ایس میں میں مردوس سے بروس ایک سے میں کار مطلبہ کر اردکا جانے ادار اعد خالجاں میں کر سے مال عمل ان ایک کی ماہ اردکامی کی دوران کا اور مال م 1 اجلال میں کر سے اور اور سے کا میں کار کی اور دور دیسے کیلیے کی دیگر میرکوا پتانا پنی پر کی مقرر کر کمک میں می -3
 - -4
- ۵۷ کے منابع دورہ کا حیویہ چینے۔ ی ڈی می افزند سر بلدر کومزید بر آں SEC کے باری شد مرکز نبر 1 آف 2000 مدونہ 26 جنور کا 2000 میں دیگی گار دری ذیل گائیز اکمز کی جرو کی کرنا ہوگی۔ اجلاس نباش شرکت اور دونہ دینے کا امل ی ڈی می کے انفراد کی شناط مال کا وہ کی شناط منابع کی اور اور دست میں اور ک -5 ایک سیسی کر مساور سیسی می وارد می می این می معادیم می معادیم می معاد کرد. CNIC یا میدند کانی از مالف کرنی چا بند کار پرت اینظیز سیمان مقصد کے لیدڈ کار ارداد مخارمات معان دعطانگاه مادر ک ایک سیکٹن 134 کاد خاص سے مطالبی اکرنٹی 10 یا ایس نے ماہم کر اللگ کہ محتا والے اینظرانیا کی دقور کام سکونی میران
- ی میں شرکت کے -6 اجلاس کی تاریخ کے کم از کم سات (7) دن پہلے دضامند کی حاص کرتی ہے تو ، تیکن ان شہر میں، ان طرح کی ہوات کی دستیابی سے دلیہ یو کانفرنس کی ہوات کا انتظام کر ےگی۔ -7
- ا الباس کی تاریخ کے کمار کر ان پیل رضامندی عاصل کرتی ہے وہ بلخی اس شریعی، اس طرح کی کہ بلاک کے حوالت دونیہ یوت 10 سر مدے ۔ 2011-19 کی موجودہ صورتحال کی دجہ سے EOGM کی کارروائی میں دیا یونک کی ہوات کے دریلیہ بحک شرکت کی جامتی سے لینے ترفاستند شیئر ہولڈرڈ بے درخواست کی جاتی ہے کہ دواجاتا ہولی فیرولیہ ہے تا ہو سکتی تصلی کی موال کے دول اطراف کی تو ترکا پی کس تھی کی اور درخواست کی جاتی ہے کہ دواجاتا ہولی فیرولیہ ہے تا ہو سکتی تصلی کی موال کر ایک ایک اور اول کی موال کی موال کی مو رونو عسان چار جروع به اردید براسیم ایر کس ک کل طرف و می کردان که که محاف این که محاف که دون سر محاف کو حاف محاف ایس اس EOGM می شرکت کے لیے درحذ پیش می سراندای سا کریں۔ دیڈ یولنک اورلاگ ان کر یڈخلو سرف ان ارا کین سے ماتھ شیز کی جائم EOGM کے دقت نے کم از کم 48 تلفے کہلے موسول ہوئی ہیں۔
- ارا کی سے دست اور ایک سے چہ و مریک ہیں۔ ارا کین سے درخواست کی جانی سج کردوائیے چوں میں کی گوتر کی گافور کاطلاح دیں۔ کچیز (پوٹل جلٹ) کی گیلیفر، 2018 سے طابق، ایک سے سیٹ 144 اور 144 کے تقانوں سے حوالہ سے کی بھی ایجیز اسلام کے بیش بولڈرز کو پوٹل جلٹ کے دریے کینی ڈاک یا ای -9 ودیک، ندکوره ضااطول میں موجود شرائط کے مطابق اور اس کتابی کے ذریعے اپنے ودٹ کا تن استعمال کرنے کیا جازت ہوگی۔ ایم کے سیکٹن 27 کے مطابق، ہر موجود داملہ ملی کو این خوان میں کا تن استعمال کرنے کیا جازت ہوگی۔ ایم کے سیکٹن 27 کے مطابق، ہر موجود داملہ ملی کو این کی شاد کی میں کا طرف سے موجد اغراز میں اور فیغا نیز تاریخ سے کہ کہ تا تا لینی 300 سی 2017
- -10 یے کم از کم چارسالوں کی مدت کے اندر تبدیل کرنے کی ضرورت ہوگی فتر یکل شیئر ہولڈیک رکھے والے شیئر ہولڈرز کی حصلہ افزانی کی جاتی ہے کہ وہ کی بھی برد کرز کے بال ی و ڈی می او یکی او یکی اکاؤنٹ کھولیں پا برائے راست ی ڈی ی کے ہاں انویٹرا کا ڈٹ کھولا جائے تا کہ دہ اپنے فزیکل ثیرَرزکوسکر پلیں شکل میں رکھ کیں۔
 - موشن پرانے دست کاروں کے اور اسر میں ایک میں اور میں میں اور میں کا دور (1343 کی تحت بیان بایتہ خصوصی امور 11- EOGM کا دیکس مجن کاریب سائٹ پر کھوڈیا گیا ہے۔ کمپیٹرا یک 2017 مرک دفعہ (3)134 کی تحت بیان بایتہ خصوصی امور

متعلقة فريق لين دين اورمعامده كي توثيق اور منظوري كى بابت مادى حقائق

متعلقة فریقوں بے ساتھ کے لین دین کی بورڈ آف ڈائر کیٹرز نے بورڈ آڈ کے کمیٹل کی سفارش کے بعد منظوری دی ہے۔30 جون 2021 کوختم ہونے والے سال کے دوران کمپنی نے متعلقہ فریقوں کے صفر کیون سے معرف ملاح سے میں میں مدر سے در سے مرد سرف مل مل میں میں مرون مل میں مدین مادی کہ اور اسط مل مدرون مل سے معطر کردیں سے ساتھ تلقف کمیں دین سب معرف ملیاد پر کیے ہیں۔23 ماریق 2020 سے کپنی نمیر فعال مدین ملطوری سے جانا مدی مالوچ نیک کل کولیو کی دین اور بائی ملک ملک کر میں ایک ملک کر میں معرف کی معرف ملک سرف ملک کر مال ملک کہ میں اور ایک ملک کر معاوم سے مطالب ملک کولیو کردیا گی سے 30 میں ایک 20 کوئٹم ہونے والے سال کہ دوار مادی کیون دین میں کپنی کی دین اور رائی محارف کی فروشت کے لیے ملک ک جزوى يتعن كى وصول شال ب-معابر _ كى انهم شرائط وضوائط 30 جون 2021 كوفتم ہونے والے سال كرمالاندا تك شد ومالياتى كوشواروں كنوت 1.51 اور 2.51 شى واضح طور پرغا بر كى تخ ہیں،اور متعلقہ نوٹ ذیل میں بھی دوبارہ پیش کیے گئے ہیں:

- لوٹ 1. 15 سین نے JDM کے ساتھ ایک معاہدہ کیا ہے کمینی 354 مرک ادامنی کر قبری تحصوص مالک ہےاور اس نے معدرہیڈیل ٹرائلا کے مطالق ندگزوڈ شانٹر وخت کرنے پر مضاعت دی طاہر کی ہے: سین سین کے ساتھ ایک معاہدہ کیا ہے کمینی 354 مرک دادشن کے مصرف میں مدینہ ہوتا کہ مطالق ندگورہ ڈشنٹر وخت کرنے پر مضاعت دی طاہر کی ہے:
 - ز مين كى قيمت -/600,000روپ فى مركد ب اوركل كنديد ريش 212.400 ملين رو ب -
 - JDM كى طرف يكل رقم يشكى اداكردى كى ب--b
 - -c JDM -c
 - ک الکامل در محاکم سریف میشود این کردند می با سبک DM -d کندار شان کم تلکی مانه وزنی قاضوں کا تیمل کے بعد کی جا۔ 1- معاہد پر کواردا کہ دندین کی تلکی ادارنی قیمی و فیرو کر کل افزاجات الک کرد کی۔

ك 15.2 نو -2

- نی سال کے دوران ، JDM کے ساتھ معاہدہ کیا ہے۔ کمپنی 626 مرلہ اداختی کے رقبہ کے خصوصی مالک ہے اورز شن پر دہائی عمار تلی میں اوراس نے ندکورہ زمین اورتارتوں کودرج ذیل پنی۔ فروضت کی شرائط کے مطابق فروخت کرنے مریضامندی ظاہر کی ہے:
 - زين كى قيت-/600,000 و في فى مرار باوركل كنسية ريش 375 ملين روب ب. -a
- ربابتی عارتو کااحاط شده رقبد 55,392 مرافع ف به اورد بانتی محارتول کی مالیت ایک آزاد پارٹی مے مروے مے مطابق 214 فی مرافع ف پراتفاق کیا گیا ہے۔ زمین پرد بائتی محارتوں ک -h ر ہو کارور کا مرد جاری کار کا ہے۔ رقبی مایہ 11.854 ملین در بے لگانی گئی ہے۔ فردخت کی جانے دالی زمین اور ہائی میارور کی کل مایہ 386.854 ملین روپے ہے۔ JDM نے کمپٹی کر 171.177 ملین روپے پیکل ادا کیے ہیں۔
 - - -d
 - روس بی سراح می در بی در در مان می در با می از می از کار دادان می شود کار می است می در DML تاریخ می کند نیم و قدر کم بی بر کم کن سی اون می کاردارد می شود کم کن کم می سال می مناسب تیمه . DML کنام اراضی کا تکلی می موان یک می می اون کم کی مید کم با یک ارد در می کسی اور می می سی می می می می می می می معاہد بی کو اس آمد اور میں کا تکلی مالا اور کم می می و کم کی اور اور می است کر میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں -е
 - -f

تمام متلقه فریش کساتی قام کین دریاکا 30 جون 2021 کوئم ہونے والے سال کہ ملاک برداست مریح ک بار قوم القصیل شدیل میں دکھا 30 جون 2021 کوئم ہونے والے سال کسمالا نداؤن شدہ مالیاتی کوشادوں کے نوٹ 41.3 میں اکٹراف کی گئی ویں کی بار قوم القصیل شدیل مکی دکھا تھیں:

روبے ہزاروں میں

. سال کے دوران JDM کے ساتھ کیے گئے مادی لین دین مندرجد ذیل میں:

	/
ر بانتی کرایداداشده	532
بلز:	
وصولى	183,308
اداشده	479
شتخوا ب یں اور فوا ئد:	
اداشده	8,233
وصولى	1,202
خام مال کی فروخت	51,894
استوراور بيتيرز كى فروخت	10,142
استورا در بپتیرز کی خریداری	2,753
ليز كرامية موصوله	900
فری ہولڈز بین اور کارکنوں کی رہائتی عمارت کی فروخت کے مقابل پیڈی وصولی	383,577
يدارم ملط و کې کچسی کرانگا 🕯 اف	

ز بی دچیسی کا انگ

فراکر یکٹرز کی دونیسی کا منسق ہے: کمپنی نے معرف کی ادبی سی معد قریقین سے ساتھ لین دین کیا ہے۔ متعلقہ فریقوں سے اٹھ کی اور یہ کی کی مطوری دیکار ہونی ہے، سی عدمارے میں سے ریے اور اور کی ترکیز کرتے ہیں آڈی میں اکبر کے لین دین کا ہے۔ محمد ہونے والے سال کے دوان کی گزاروں سے محلقہ فرض میں آعشان کی گیا ہے۔ 30 ہون 2001 کو تم ہونے والے سال کے دوان کی گیا دی گیا دین اکس کے مساقعہ میں کا زوان کی فروخت کے معاہد سے مطاق کے بیکن کی مطاور کے لین کی مطاور کے معاد میں کا معاد 30 ہون 2001 کو تم ہونے والے سال کے دوان کی گیا دین کی معاد قرار مادین میں اور ایک کی فروخت کے معاہد سے مطاق کی 30 ہون سے معام میں معاد میں دون کی معاد کی موجم قرار دادش دیکی ہوئے آرماد ہیں دین معاد میں میں سے معاد کی معاد 30 میں معاد کہ معاد معاد میں معاد کہ دوسر نے معاد کو معاد کی معاد کر اور دار کی معاد کر معاد کی معاد کی

BCML میں تعلق کی نوعیت افیصدا نٹریسٹ اشیئر ہولڈنگ	بابری کاش طولمینڈ (BCML) کے دلچی (BCML) رکھنے والے ڈائر بکٹرز	نام متعلقة فريق
شيتر ہولڈر اڈائر يکٹر %0.46	لیفینیند جزل(ریٹائرڈ)علی کلی خان خنگ	جانانەدى مالو چونىكىشائل ملزلمىيىڭە
شيئر ہولڈر اڈائر يکٹر %0.38	جتاب احدكلى خان فتك	
شيئر ہولڈر اڈائر يکٹر %0.08	جتاب گوہرایوب خان	
شيتر بولدُرا دُائر يكثر 0.19%	محتر مدشهنا زسجا داحمه	